TEAM 20 SWEDEN

Pre camp with exhibition games and
2021 IIHF World Junior Championship in Edmonton
during December 13, 2020 - January 6, 2021

TEAM 20

Sun. Dec 13 07.00-08.00 Breakfast Hotel
08.00 Bus to the airport
09.30 Departure with charter Midlanda airport
11.30 Arrival to Helsinki Vantaa airport
TBA Departure with charter Vantaa airport
TBA Arrival to Edmonton Edmonton int. airport
Bus to hotel and check-in Hotel
20.00 Dinner + Evening snack Hotel
Mon. Dec 14 08.00 Breakfast Hotel
12.00 Lunch Hotel
18.00 Dinner + Evening snack Hotel
Tue. Dec 15 08.00 Breakfast Hotel
12.00 Lunch Hotel
18.00 Dinner + Evening snack Hotel
Wed. Dec 16 08.00 Breakfast Hotel
12.00 Lunch Hotel
18.00 Dinner + Evening snack Hotel
Thu. Dec 17 08.00 Breakfast Hotel
12.00 Lunch Hotel
18.00 Dinner + Evening snack Hotel
Fri. Dec 18 07.00-09.00 Breakfast Hotel
10.00 Bus to arena
11.00-11.45 Ice practice Downtown Community Arena
12.30-13.00 Testing
13.00 Bus to hotel
13.15 Lunch Hotel
16.00-16.45 Lunch no2 Hotel
17.20 Bus to arena
Team photo Rogers Place
18.30-19.45 Ice practice Rogers Place
20.45 Bus to hotel
21.00 Dinner Hotel
Sat. Dec 19 08.00-09.30 Breakfast Hotel
10.30 Bus to arena
11.45-12.30 Ice practice RP
13.15-13.45 Testing
13.45 Bus to hotel
14.00 Lunch Hotel
16.00 Lunch no2 Hotel
17.15 Bus to arena
18.30-19.45 Ice practice DCA
20.45 Bus to hotel
21.00 Dinner Hotel
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2021 IIHF World Junior Championship in Edmonton
during December 13, 2020 - January 6, 2021
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08.00-09.30
12.00

12.45
13.00-13.30
14.30-15.45
16.45

17.00

20.30

07.00--07.45
08.00
09.00-09.45
10.30-11.00
11.00

11.15

13.15

14.00

16.00

19.00

19.00

19.15

22.00

08.00-09.00
09.00
10.00-10.45
11.30-12.00
12.00

12.15

15.45

17.30

19.30

22.30

22.45

08.00-09.30
12.00

14.00

14.15
14.30-15.00
16.00-17.15
18.15

18.30

21.30
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Breakfast
Lunch

Bus to arena
Testing

Ice practice
Bus to hotel
Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Testing

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Lunch no2, pasta bolognese
Bus to arena

GAME SWE-CAN

TEAM 20

Hotel
Hotel
DCA

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
RP

Hotel
Hotel

Rogers Place

Goaltender Equipment Measurement RP
Bus to hotel
Dinner Hotel
Evening snack Hotel
Breakfast Hotel
Bus to arena
Ice practice DCA
Testing
Bus to hotel
Lunch Hotel
Lunch no2, pasta bolognese Hotel
Bus to arena
GAME SUI-SWERogers Place
Bus to hotel
Dinner Hotel
Breakfast Hotel
Lunch Hotel
Snack Hotel
Bus to arena
Testing
Ice practice DCA
Bus to hotel
Dinner Hotel
Evening snack Hotel
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Pre camp with exhibition games and

2021 IIHF World Junior Championship in Edmonton
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Thu. Dec 24 07.00-08.30
08.30
09.30-10.45
11.30-12.00
12.00

12.15

18.00

21.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

Head Coach
Doctor

Media Manager
Team Manager
Fri. Dec 25 08.00-09.30
10.45

11.15
11.30-12.00
13.00-14.15
15.15

15.30

20.00

Sat. Dec 26 06.00-07.00
07.00
08.00-08.45
09.30

07.30

09.45

10.00

12.00
15.30-16.00
16.00

16.15

19.15

21.45

Sun. Dec 27 08.00-09.30
12.00

12.45
13.00-13.30
14.30-15.45
16.45

17.00

20.30
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Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Testing

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Dinner

Evening snack

Team Rule Information Meeting (TRIM)
Team Medical Personnel Meeting
Social Media

Directorate Meeting #1

Breakfast
Lunch

Bus to arena
Testing

Ice practice
Bus to hotel
Lunch no2
Dinner

Breakfast, a small group

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel

Breakfast, the rest of the team
Lunch (pasta)

Bus to arena

GAME SWE-CZE

Hotel

DCA

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Hotel
DCA

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
RP

Hotel
Hotel

Rogers Place

Testing
Bus to hotel
Lunch Hotel
Dinner Hotel
Evening snack Hotel
Breakfast Hotel
Lunch Hotel
Bus to arena
Testing
Ice practice DCA
Bus to hotel
Dinner Hotel
Evening snack Hotel
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Mon. Dec 28

Tue. Dec 29

Wed. Dec 30

Thu. Dec 31
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Pre camp with exhibition games and
2021 IIHF World Junior Championship in Edmonton
during December 13, 2020 - January 6, 2021

07.00-08.00
08.15
09.00-09.45
10.30-11.00
11.00

11.15

13.15

14.00

16.00

19.00

19.15

21.45

08.00-09.30
10.45
11.00-11.30
11.30

11.45

15.30

16.15
17.30-18.45
19.45
20.00
22.00

08.00-09.15
09.15
10.00-10.45
11.30-12.00
12.00

12.15

16.00

17.30

19.30

22.30
22.45

09.00-10.00
10.15
11.00-11.45
12.30-13.00
13.00

13.15

16.00

17.30

19.30

22.30
22,45

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice
Testing

Bus to hotel
Lunch

Lunch no2, pasta bolognese
Bus to arena
GAME AUT-SWE
Bus to hotel
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast
Bus to arena
Testing

Bus to hotel
Lunch
Lunch no2
Bus to arena
Ice practice
Bus to hotel
Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice
Testing

Bus to hotel
Lunch

Lunch no2, pasta bolognese
Bus to arena
GAME RUS-SWE
Bus to hotel
Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice
Testing

Bus to hotel
Lunch

Lunch no2, pasta bolognese
Bus to arena
GAME SWE-USA
Bus to hotel
Dinner
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Hotel

RP

Hotel

Hotel

Rogers Place

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Hotel
Hotel

DCA

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

DCP

Hotel

Hotel

Rogers Place
Hotel

Hotel

DCP

Hotel

Hotel

Rogers Place

Hotel
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Pre camp with exhibition games and
2021 IIHF World Junior Championship in Edmonton
during December 13, 2020 - January 6, 2021

January 1-5 Schedule depending on result
Wed. Jan 6 Breakfast Hotel
Bus to airport
TBA Departure with charter Edmonton Int. airport
Thu.Jan7 TBA Arrival to Helsinki Vantaa airport
TBA Departure with charter Vantaa airport
TBA Arrival to Stockholm Arlanda T5
Home journeys
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