



Pre camp with exhibition games and 2021 IIHF World Junior Championship in Edmonton during December 13, 2020 – January 6, 2021

Sun. Dec 13	07.00-08.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	08.00	Bus to the airport	Midlanda airnart
	09.30 11.30	Departure with charter Arrival to Helsinki	Midlanda airport
	TBA		Vantaa airport
		Departure with charter Arrival to Edmonton	Vantaa airport
	TBA		Edmonton int. airport
	00.00	Bus to hotel and check-in	Hotel
	20.00	Dinner + Evening snack	Hotel
Mon. Dec 14	08.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	12.00	Lunch	Hotel
	18.00	Dinner + Evening snack	Hotel
Tue. Dec 15	08.00	Breakfast	Hotel
1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	12.00	Lunch	Hotel
	18.00	Dinner + Evening snack	Hotel
	10.00	2mmer - 27emmig endek	110001
Wed. Dec 16	08.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	12.00	Lunch	Hotel
	18.00	Dinner + Evening snack	Hotel
Thu. Dec 17	08.00	Breakfast	Hotel
111011 2 0 0 11	12.00	Lunch	Hotel
	18.00	Dinner + Evening snack	Hotel
Fri. Dec 18	07.00-09.00	Breakfast	Hotel
FII. Dec 10		Bus to arena	Hotel
	7()()()		
	10.00 11.00-11.45		Downtown Community Arena
	11.00-11.45	Ice practice	Downtown Community Arena
	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00	Ice practice Testing	Downtown Community Arena
	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00	lce practice Testing Bus to hotel	
	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15	lce practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch	Hotel
	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2	
	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena	Hotel Hotel
	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place
	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice	Hotel Hotel
	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place
	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00 08.00-09.30 10.30	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Breakfast Bus to arena	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel Hotel
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00 08.00-09.30 10.30 11.45-12.30	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00 08.00-09.30 10.30 11.45-12.30 13.15-13.45	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Testing	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel Hotel
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00 08.00-09.30 10.30 11.45-12.30 13.15-13.45 13.45	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel Hotel
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00 08.00-09.30 10.30 11.45-12.30 13.15-13.45 13.45 14.00	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel Hotel RP
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00 08.00-09.30 10.30 11.45-12.30 13.15-13.45 13.45 14.00 16.00	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch Lunch	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel Hotel
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00 08.00-09.30 10.30 11.45-12.30 13.15-13.45 13.45 14.00 16.00 17.15	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel Hotel RP Hotel Hotel Hotel
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00 08.00-09.30 10.30 11.45-12.30 13.15-13.45 13.45 14.00 16.00 17.15 18.30-19.45	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Ice practice	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel Hotel RP
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00 08.00-09.30 10.30 11.45-12.30 13.15-13.45 13.45 14.00 16.00 17.15 18.30-19.45 20.45	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to hotel Bus to arena Ice practice Bus to oarena Ice practice Bus to hotel	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel Hotel RP Hotel Hotel Hotel DCA
Sat. Dec 19	11.00-11.45 12.30-13.00 13.00 13.15 16.00-16.45 17.20 18.30-19.45 20.45 21.00 08.00-09.30 10.30 11.45-12.30 13.15-13.45 13.45 14.00 16.00 17.15 18.30-19.45	Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Team photo Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch no2 Bus to arena Ice practice	Hotel Hotel Rogers Place Rogers Place Hotel Hotel RP Hotel Hotel Hotel





Pre camp with exhibition games and 2021 IIHF World Junior Championship in Edmonton during December 13, 2020 – January 6, 2021

Sun. Dec 20	08.00-09.30 12.00 12.45 13.00-13.30 14.30-15.45 16.45 17.00 20.30	Breakfast Lunch Bus to arena Testing Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Hotel DCA Hotel Hotel
Mon. Dec 21	07.0007.45 08.00 09.00-09.45 10.30-11.00 11.15 13.15 14.00 16.00 19.00	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2, pasta bolognese Bus to arena GAME SWE-CAN Goaltender Equipment Measurement Bus to hotel	Hotel RP Hotel Hotel Rogers Place RP
	19.15 22.00	Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Hotel
Tue. Dec 22	08.00-09.00 09.00 10.00-10.45	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice	Hotel DCA
	11.30-12.00 12.00 12.15 15.45 17.30 19.30	Testing Bus to hotel Lunch Lunch no2, pasta bolognese Bus to arena GAME SUI-SWERogers Place	Hotel Hotel
	22.30 22.45	Bus to hotel Dinner	Hotel
Wed. Dec 23	08.00-09.30 12.00 14.00 14.15 14.30-15.00 16.00-17.15	Breakfast Lunch Snack Bus to arena Testing Ice practice	Hotel Hotel Hotel DCA
	18.15 18.30 21.30	Bus to hotel Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Hotel

KONTAKT Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00 e-post: <u>info@swehockey.se</u>





Pre camp with exhibition games and 2021 IIHF World Junior Championship in Edmonton during December 13, 2020 – January 6, 2021



Thu. Dec 24	07.00-08.30	Breakfast	Hotel
	08.30	Bus to arena	
	09.30-10.45	Ice practice	DCA
	11.30-12.00	Testing	
	12.00	Bus to hotel	
	12.15	Lunch	
	18.00	Dinner	Hotel
	21.00	Evening snack	Hotel
Head Coach	16.00	Team Rule Information Meeting (TRIM)	
Doctor	16.00	Team Medical Personnel Meeting	
Media Manager	16.00	Social Media	
Team Manager	17.00	Directorate Meeting #1	
Fri. Dec 25	08.00-09.30	Breakfast	Hotel
	10.45	Lunch	Hotel
	11.15	Bus to arena	
	11.30-12.00	Testing	
	13.00-14.15	Ice practice	DCA
	15.15	Bus to hotel	
	15.30	Lunch no2	Hotel
	20.00	Dinner	Hotel
Sat. Dec 26	06.00-07.00	Breakfast, a small group	Hotel
	07.00	Bus to arena	
	08.00-08.45	Ice practice	RP
	09.30	Bus to hotel	
	07.30	Breakfast, the rest of the team	Hotel
	09.45	Lunch (pasta)	Hotel
	10.00	Bus to arena	
	12.00	GAME SWE-CZE	Rogers Place
	15.30-16.00	Testing	3
	16.00	Bus to hotel	
	16.15	Lunch	Hotel
	19.15	Dinner	Hotel
	21.45	Evening snack	Hotel
		_roming on a on	
Sun. Dec 27	08.00-09.30	Breakfast	Hotel
	12.00	Lunch	Hotel
	12.45	Bus to arena	
	13.00-13.30	Testing	
	14.30-15.45	Ice practice	DCA
	16.45	Bus to hotel	
	17.00	Dinner	Hotel
	20.30	Evening snack	Hotel
		_	





Pre camp with exhibition games and 2021 IIHF World Junior Championship in Edmonton during December 13, 2020 – January 6, 2021

Mon. Dec 28	07.00-08.00	Breakfast	Hotel
Mon. Dec 20	08.15	Bus to arena	110001
	09.00-09.45	Ice practice	RP
	10.30-11.00	Testing	· · ·
	11.00	Bus to hotel	
	11.15	Lunch	Hotel
	13.15	Lunch no2, pasta bolognese	Hotel
	14.00	Bus to arena	770007
	16.00	GAME AUT-SWE	Rogers Place
	19.00	Bus to hotel	nogero i idee
	19.15	Dinner	Hotel
	21.45	Evening snack	Hotel
	21.10	Evening ender	770007
Tue. Dec 29	08.00-09.30	Breakfast	Hotel
	10.45	Bus to arena	
	11.00-11.30	Testing	
	11.30	Bus to hotel	
	11.45	Lunch	Hotel
	15.30	Lunch no2	Hotel
	16.15	Bus to arena	
	17.30-18.45	Ice practice	DCA
	19.45	Bus to hotel	
	20.00	Dinner	Hotel
	22.00	Evening snack	Hotel
Wed. Dec 30	08.00-09.15	Breakfast	Hotel
	09.15	Bus to arena	770007
	10.00-10.45	Ice practice	DCP
	11.30-12.00	Testing	20.
	12.00	Bus to hotel	
	12.15	Lunch	Hotel
	16.00	Lunch no2, pasta bolognese	Hotel
	17.30	Bus to arena	
	19.30	GAME RUS-SWE	Rogers Place
	22.30	Bus to hotel	3
	22.45	Dinner	Hotel
Thu. Dec 31	09.00-10.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	10.15	Bus to arena	
	11.00-11.45	Ice practice	DCP
	12.30-13.00	Testing	
	13.00	Bus to hotel	_
	13.15	Lunch	Hotel
	16.00	Lunch no2, pasta bolognese	Hotel
	17.30	Bus to arena	
	19.30	GAME SWE-USA	Rogers Place
	22.30	Bus to hotel	
	22.45	Dinner	Hotel



TEAM 20

Pre camp with exhibition games and 2021 IIHF World Junior Championship in Edmonton during December 13, 2020 – January 6, 2021

January 1 – 5		Schedule depending on result	
Wed. Jan 6		Breakfast Bus to airport	Hotel
	TBA	Departure with charter	Edmonton Int. airport
Thu. Jan 7	TBA	Arrival to Helsinki	Vantaa airport
	TBA	Departure with charter	Vantaa airport
	TBA	Arrival to Stockholm	Arlanda T5
		Home journeys	

KONTAKT Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00 e-post: <u>info@swehockey.se</u>